

## Spare parts list for LP-6300

	<b>Spare parts name</b>	<b>materials</b>	<b>qty</b>
1	foot holder	Wood	1
2	leg holder	Wood	1
3	hatch Pin	A3 steel	2
4	spindle	45# steel	2
5	cover board	PP	1
6	screw	ST4*12	5
7	Outside cover for shelf	Fe	1
8	seat board	wood & cloth	1
9	screw	M6*40	1
10	seat cushion	TPU , foam,PU	1
11	back cushion	foam,PU	1
12	Pillow	foam,PU	1
13	Backrest	wood	1
14	Remote controller	ABS, RUBBER,PCB	1
15	Armrest	ABS,Wood, PCB	2
16	Couple axle for the armrest		2
17	Backrest Assembly	Fe	1
18	Inside cover for shelf	Fe	1
19	Kneading mechanism	PA,Q235,65Mn	1
20	Motor	DC24V	3
21	screw	STP4	4
22	Back cover	wood	1
23	screw	M6*40	4
24	PCB board box	ABS	1
25	screw	M4*	2
26	socket		1
27	switch		1
28	fuse		1
29	Transformer		1
30	Switching Mode Power Supply		1
31	PCB	PCB	1
32	screw	M4	4
33	LED lights	AMS,PCB	2
34	Side panel	PP	2
35	Recliner motor for backrest	DC24V,4A	1
36	air pump	ABS,PCB	1
37	Recliner motor for footholder	DC24V,4A	1
38	Recliner motor for zero-gravity	DC24V,4A	1
39	Small air pump	ABS,PCB	1
40	Motor for sole roller	DC24V ZYT4035D024-W15	1